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SUZANNE JOHNSTON Flagler County Tax Collector

ACCOUNT NUMBERTAX YEAR MILLAGE CODE ESCROW CODEALT KEY

RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS

ACCOUNT NUMBER

PROPERTY ADDRESS

Payments in U.S. funds from a U.S. bank

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING

 AUTHORITY
MILLAGE

RATE
ASSESSED

VALUE
EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

TAXES
LEVIED

TAXABLE
VALUE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

DO NOT FOLD, STAPLE, OR MUTILATE

TELEPHONE

TOTAL MILLAGE        TOTAL AD VALOREM TAXES        

TOTAL NON-AD VALOREM TAXES
TOTAL COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

ALT KEY

TELEPHONE

Make checks payable to: 
Suzanne Johnston
Flagler County Tax Collector

PO Box 846 Bunnell, FL 32110
386-313-4160

Pay online at www.Flaglertax.com

*1+10701+2023*

$3,929.49

BUNNELL 32110

BUNNELL 32110

311 N PINE ST

311 N PINE ST

Rate: 0.25% Bidder #8832747

Bidder #8832747

Please Pay

Please Pay

$4,565.23

$4,565.23

$4,565.23

$4,565.23

$4,565.23

$4,565.23

386-437-0002EAST FLAGLER MOSQUITO CTRL
386-329-4500
561-627-3386

Face: $4,341.89

2023

$0.00

CITY OF BUNNELL
  CAP. OUTLAY

FLAGLER COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
  2009/2016 ESL BONDS

  DISCRETIONARY
  GENERAL FUND

  GENERAL FUND

FL INLAND NAVIGATION DISTRICT

FLAGLER COUNTY

ST. JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT

  2015 G O BONDS
  ESL

2023  Delinquent Individual Tax Certificate

2023  Delinquent Individual Tax Certificate

177,000
177,000

0000000625 0000000000 0000000000010701 0001 9

014

177,000

10701

10701

0.1546
0.1250

7.9297
0.1250

0.7480
1.5000

3.1550

Cert #772

Cert #772

If Received By

If Received By

Aug 30, 2024

Aug 30, 2024

7.9300

Sep 30, 2024

Sep 30, 2024

Oct 31, 2024

Oct 31, 2024

177,000
177,000
177,000

177,000
177,000

177,000

177,000
177,000

386-313-4008
386-313-4008
386-313-4008
386-313-4008

TOWN OF BUNNELL LOTS 7-8 BL-136 OR
BOOK 68 PAGE 677 OR BOOK 94 PAGE 559
OR 324 PG 829 OR 382 PG 499 OR 679 PG
854-855-DC & ACM OR 2173/1399 OR 2188/95
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

5.10

57.53
31.74

0.0288
0.1793
0.3250

MULLINS JOSEPH
311 N PINE STREET
BUNNELL, FL    32110

MULLINS JOSEPH
311 N PINE STREET
BUNNELL, FL    32110

386-437-7500
386-437-7526
386-437-7526
386-437-7526

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK
OR MONEY ORDER

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

1012300850013600070

1012300850013600070

0

22.2004

265.50
132.40
558.44

22.13
27.36
22.12

1,403.56

0
0

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

1,403.61

177,000

0

177,000
0

177,000
0

177,000

177,000
177,000 0

0

0

0
0

177,000

$3,929.49

177,000
177,000

177,000
177,000




