SUZANNE JOHNSTON Flagler County Tax Collector

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments 2023 Delinquent Individual Tax Certificate

TAX YEAR	ACCOUNT NUMBER	ALT KEY	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW CODE
2023	1012300850013600070	10701	014	

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

MULLINS JOSEPH 311 N PINE STREET BUNNELL, FL 32110 311 N PINE ST **BUNNELL 32110**

TOWN OF BUNNELL LOTS 7-8 BL-136 OR BOOK 68 PAGE 677 OR BOOK 94 PAGE 559 OR 324 PG 829 OR 382 PG 499 OR 679 PG 854-855-DC & ACM OR 2173/1399 OR 2188/95 See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

		AD VALOR	EM TAXE	S		
TAXING AUTHORITY	TELEPHONE	ASSESSED VALUE	MILLAGE RATE	EXEMPTION AMOUNT	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
FLAGLER COUNTY						
GENERAL FUND	386-313-4008	177,000	7.9297	0	177,000	1,403.56
ESL	386-313-4008	177,000	0.1250	0	177,000	22.12
2015 G O BONDS	386-313-4008	177,000	0.1546	0	177,000	27.36
2009/2016 ESL BONDS	386-313-4008	177,000	0.1250	0	177,000	22.13
FLAGLER COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD						
GENERAL FUND	386-437-7526	177,000	3.1550	0	177.000	558.44
DISCRETIONARY	386-437-7526	177,000	0.7480	0	177,000	132.40
CAP. OUTLAY	386-437-7526	177,000	1.5000	0	177,000	265.50
CITY OF BUNNELL	386-437-7500	177,000	7.9300	0	177,000	1,403.61
EAST FLAGLER MOSQUITO CTRL	386-437-0002	177,000	0.3250	0	177,000	57.53
ST. JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT	386-329-4500	177,000	0.1793	0	177,000	31.74
FL INLAND NAVIGATION DISTRICT	561-627-3386	177,000	0.0288	0	177,000	5.10

TOTAL MILLAGE 22.2004 **TOTAL AD VALOREM TAXES** \$3.929.49

NON-AD VALUKENI ASSESSINEN IS				
LEVYING AUTHORITY	TELEPHONE	RATE	AMOUNT	

TOTAL NON-AD VALOREM TAXES

	TOTA	TOTAL COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS \$3,929.49				
Face: \$4,341.89	Cert #772	If Received By	Aug 30, 2024	Sep 30, 2024	Oct 31, 2024	
Rate: 0.25%	Bidder #8832747	Please Pay	\$4,565.23	\$4,565.23	\$4,565.23	

RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments 2023 Delinquent Individual Tax Certificate

ALT KEY ACCOUNT NUMBER 1012300850013600070 10701 **PROPERTY ADDRESS** 311 N PINE ST **BUNNELL 32110**

MULLINS JOSEPH 311 N PINE STREET BUNNELL, FL 32110 Make checks payable to:

Suzanne Johnston Flagler County Tax Collector PO Box 846 Bunnell, FL 32110

386-313-4160

Pay online at www.Flaglertax.com

PAY DELINQUENT TAXES BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER

Payments in U.S. funds from a U.S. bank

\$0.00

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT				
	Cert #772	Ι.		
	Bidder #8832747			
	If Received By	!		
	Please Pay	:		
	Aug 30, 2024	:		
	\$4,565.23			
	Sep 30, 2024			
	\$4,565.23			
	Oct 31, 2024	!		
	\$4,565.23	.		
DO NOT	FOLD. STAPLE. OR MUTILATE			